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12 Night Expedition Cruising Cruise

Ship Silversea Silver Cloud Expedition
Date Thursday, 7 November 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Valparaiso to Puerto Williams
Prices from £488 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£5850 PP

Balcony From

£7110 PP

Suite From

£13500 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 07/11/2024 Valparaiso Embark, Depart: 19:00

Fri 08/11/2024 Day At Sea

Sat 09/11/2024 Niebla Arrive: 06:30, Depart: 13:00

Sun 10/11/2024 Castro Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 11/11/2024 Day At Sea

Tue 12/11/2024 Tortel Arrive: 06:00, Depart: 20:00

Wed 13/11/2024 Cruise English Narrows Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 08:00

Wed 13/11/2024 Expedition Chilean Fjords Arrive: 13:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 14/11/2024 Expedition Chilean Fjords

Fri 15/11/2024 Expedition Chilean Fjords

Sat 16/11/2024 Punta Arenas Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 17/11/2024 Garibaldi Fjord & Glacier Arrive: 14:30, Depart: 18:00

Mon 18/11/2024 Ushuaia Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:00

Tue 19/11/2024 Puerto Williams Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Vista Suite (VI) £5850 Veranda Suite (VR) £7110

Deluxe Veranda Suite (DV) £8370 Medallion Suite (ME) £10080

Silver Suite (SL) £13500 Royal Suite (R1) £16110

Royal Suite (R2) £27900 Grand Suite (G1) £17460
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Categories continued ...

Grand Suite (G2) £29070 Owner’s Suite (O1) £21690

Owner’s Suite (O2) £30330

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


